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Reseller Pricing

Economy Adhesive Decal - Lowest durability and cost. Non-laminated decal designed for bulk
orders and non-permanent solutions. Can be applied to any smooth, clean surface. Semi-
permanent adhesive to ensure residue-free cleanup.

Lifespan: 3-6 months
5x8”

$1.20/ea

Size
100 Pack

10x7”

$1.50/ea

17x12”

$3.00/ea

24x17”

$4.00/ea

12” Sq/Cr

$2.25/ea

17” Sq/Cr

$2.75/ea

24” Sq/Cr

$4.50/ea

Matte/Gloss Laminated Decal - High quality Laminated Decal. Can be applied to any smooth,

clean surface. Higher priced sign that serves as a longer lasting solution. Semi- permanent
adhesive to ensure residue-free cleanup.

DURABLE GLOSS LAMINATE

GRAPHICAL
WAREHOUSE

Lifespan: 1-2 years

Size

5x8”

10x7”

17x12”

24x17”

12” Sq/Cr

17” Sq/Cr

24” Sq/Cr

100 Pack

$1.40/ea

$1.65/ea

$4.00/ea

$6.00/ea

$2.25/ea

$3.00/ea

$5.00/ea

Floor Sign - Non-skid floor laminated decal. Longest lasting and safest floor sign solution.
Textured for slip resistance. Semi-permanent adhesive to ensure residue-free cleanup.

DURABLE FLOOR LAMINATE

CAUTION
NOLLNVD

LOOK OUT FOR
FORKLIFTS

Lifespan: 1-2 years
5x8”
$2.10/ea

Size
100 Pack

10x7”
$2.75/ea

17x12”
$4.25/ea

24x17”
$7.00/ea

12” Sq/Cr
$3.75/ea

17” Sq/Cr
$6.00/ea

LIGATTNING FAST TURNMAROUND

DROP SHIPPING AVAILABLE

SAME PRICE POINTS AS OUTSOURCED MATERIALS WITH IMPROVED
ATTENTION TO DETAIL, QUALITY AND CUSTOMER SERVICE

G/ GRAPHICALWAREHOUSE.COM

24” Sq/Cr
$10.00/ea




